LIGMAN

Poles | Square, straight galvanised steel lighting poles
6 m - 100x100 mm - Spigot: 60 mm (SPC160100-SC60)

Luminaire Structure

Technical information

- Manufacturing process is in accordance with EN40 standard

- Pre-treated and coated by the high-quality, UV-resistant, powder
coating for ensuring high corrosion resistance

- Material: Galvanised steel

- Form: Square, straight

- Installing options: Mounting base or anchor bolts on a foundation
- Height options: 2.5m,3m, 3.5m,4m,5m,5.5m,6m

- Diameter/dimension options: 100x100 mm

- Spigot options: 76 mm

We reserve the right to make technical and design changes
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https://www.ligman.com/6-m-100x100-mm-spigot-60-mm-spc1
60100-sc60/

Height (mm)

Diameter / dimension (mm)
Spigot (mm)

Weight (kg)

Horizontal loads resistance (V ref,0 -
m/s)

Luminaire weight (max - kg)

Luminaire wind catching area (max -
m2)

Material

Product colours
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6000
100x100
60

71.4

32
50
0.25

Galvanised Steel

Black, Dark Grey, White, Matt Silver,
Bronze, Concrete - Urban, Softscape -
Urban, Stone - Urban, Corten - Urban,
Oak - Woodland, Walnut - Woodland,
Pine - Woodland
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LIGMAN

Poles | Square, straight galvanised steel lighting poles
6 m - 100x100 mm - Spigot: 60 mm (SPC160100-SC60)

Accessories

Circuit breaker box P44 Root mount kit
A21291 A20491
We reserve the right to make technical and design changes THAILAND
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